GILLHAMS Served from

DELICATESSEN & COFFEE SHOP 8am - 11am

Full English Breakfast
Bacon 2, Sausage 2, Fried Egg, Mushrooms, Hash

Brown, Tomato, Baked Beans served with a slice of
toast

Bacon Sandwich

Sausage Sandwich

Poached Eggs (X2) on a 2 slices of toast

Scrambled Eggs on 2 slices of toast

Beans on Toast

Morning Special

Two slices of toast with Jam or Marmalade served
with a small Gillhams Milky Coffee/Small Americano
or a pot of Gillhams Tea

Toasted Tea Cake

Toast with Butter and either Jam or Marmalade

£7.20

£5.45

£5.45

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.60

£1.95

1 Slice - £1.65
2 Slices - £2.85

GILLHAM

DELICATESSEN & COFFEE SHOP

Breakfast
Menu

Served from 8am - 11am



Drinks

Free Drinks, please ask for one of our Loyalty Cards
Coffee

Espresso
Americano
Gillhams Flat White
Cappuccino
De-caffeinated
Latte

Mocha Coffee

Tea
Pot of Gillhams Blend Tea

Pot of English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Darjeeling and
a selection of Fruit/Herbal Teas.

Hot Chocolate

Classic - Made with frothed milk

America - Topped with cream and mini marshmallows
Malteaser—Topped with cream and malteasers
Double Chocolate—Topped with cream and a flake
Cold Drinks (All subject to availability)

Orange Juice/Apple Juice

Orange or Blackcurrant Squash

Fresh Milk

Still or Sparkling Water

Various Cold Cans (Coke, Fanta etc)

Various Cold Bottles (Coke, Fanta etc)

Sml

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.20
£2.20

Reg

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60

£1.95
£2.30

£2.75
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40

£1.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00





