

Served from 8am - 11am

## **Full English Breakfast**

£7.20

Bacon 2, Sausage 2, Fried Egg, Mushrooms, Hash Brown, Tomato, Baked Beans served with a slice of toast

Bacon Sandwich	£5.45
Sausage Sandwich	£5.45
Poached Eggs (X2) on a 2 slices of toast	£4.95
Scrambled Eggs on 2 slices of toast	£4.95
Beans on Toast	£4.95

## **Morning Special**

£4.60

Two slices of toast with Jam or Marmalade served with a small Gillhams Milky Coffee/Small Americano or a pot of Gillhams Tea

Toasted Tea Cake £1.95

Toast with Butter and either Jam or Marmalade 1 Slice - £1.65

2 Slices - £2.85



## Breakfast Menu

Served from 8am - 11am

## **Drinks**

Free Drinks, please ask for one of our Loyalty Cards

1 100 Dilling, please ask for one of our boyalty ouras		
Coffee	Sml	Reg
Espresso	£1.95	£2.20
Americano	£1.95	£2.20
Gillhams Flat White	£1.95	£2.20
Cappuccino	£2.20	£2.60
De-caffeinated	£2.20	£2.60
Latte		£2.60
Mocha Coffee		£2.60
Tea		
Pot of Gillhams Blend Tea		£1.95
Pot of English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Darjeeling and a selection of Fruit/Herbal Teas.		£2.30
Hot Chocolate		
Hot Chocolate  Classic - Made with frothed milk		£2.75
		£2.75 £3.40
Classic - Made with frothed milk		
Classic - Made with frothed milk  America - Topped with cream and mini marshmallows		£3.40
Classic - Made with frothed milk  America - Topped with cream and mini marshmallows  Malteaser—Topped with cream and malteasers		£3.40 £3.40
Classic - Made with frothed milk  America - Topped with cream and mini marshmallows  Malteaser—Topped with cream and malteasers  Double Chocolate—Topped with cream and a flake		£3.40 £3.40
Classic - Made with frothed milk  America - Topped with cream and mini marshmallows  Malteaser—Topped with cream and malteasers  Double Chocolate—Topped with cream and a flake  Cold Drinks (All subject to availability)		£3.40 £3.40 £3.40
Classic - Made with frothed milk  America - Topped with cream and mini marshmallows  Malteaser—Topped with cream and malteasers  Double Chocolate—Topped with cream and a flake  Cold Drinks (All subject to availability)  Orange Juice/Apple Juice		£3.40 £3.40 £3.40 £1.50
Classic - Made with frothed milk  America - Topped with cream and mini marshmallows  Malteaser—Topped with cream and malteasers  Double Chocolate—Topped with cream and a flake  Cold Drinks (All subject to availability)  Orange Juice/Apple Juice  Orange or Blackcurrant Squash		£3.40 £3.40 £3.40 £1.50 £1.00
Classic - Made with frothed milk  America - Topped with cream and mini marshmallows  Malteaser—Topped with cream and malteasers  Double Chocolate—Topped with cream and a flake  Cold Drinks (All subject to availability)  Orange Juice/Apple Juice  Orange or Blackcurrant Squash  Fresh Milk		£3.40 £3.40 £3.40 £1.50 £1.00